
 

HARMONOGRAM REALIZACJI WSPARCIA 
Indywidualne poradnictwo psychologiczne 

Psycholog:  Wioleta Maziuk 
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Data spotkania 
Godziny 

spotkania 
Czas trwania 
poradnictwa 

Adres poradnictwa 

23.11.2021 
15:00-17:00 2 

 
 

 
 

ul. Szkolna 6, Go rowo Iławeckie  
 

17:00-19:00 2 

24.11.2021 
15:00-17:00 

2 

17:00-19:00 
2 

25.11.2021 
15:00-17:00 

2 

17:00-19:00 
2 

26.11.2021 
15:00-17:00 

2 

17:00-19:00 
2 

27.11.2021 

08:00-10:00 
2 

10:00-12:00 
2 

12:00-14:00 
2 

14:30-16:30 
2 

16:30-18:30 
2 

28.11.2021 

08:00-10:00 
2 

10:00-12:00 
2 

12:00-14:00 
2 

14:30-16:30 
2 

16:30-18:30 
2 

 

 


